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
Caledon's most prestigious and private areas.    MLS# W1892574
                                                                    

$749,000

SUPERB BUNGALOW WITH GRANNY SUITE
Great views of a natural pond! Updated kitchens (2), baths, Brazilian hard-
wood floors, windows, shingles, interior doors, furnace & CAC. Finished 
walkout basement with kitchen, bath & 2 bedrooms. Family room in base-
ment has stone fireplace.  5 mins to Georgetown and 20 mins to Brampton. 
Ready for 2 families or 1. Vendor Motivated.                    MLS#W1837292    

NEW PRICE $414,000

BREATHTAKING PROPERTY WITH ESCARPMENT VIEWS      
Gorgeous custom home architect designed to maximize incredible views on 9.8 
acres. New and beautiful kitchen, sunroom, spacious floor plan, many walkouts and 
decks, fin bsmt with kitchen, great office for business. Lofty ceilings. Forks of Credit 
area, close to golf, hiking, skiing, fishing and so much more! This is a dream home, 
perfect to run a business or share with extended family!               MLS#W1811738                                         
                                                                    

$1,595,000

CHARACTER, BEAUTY, CHARM!
This home has it all plus privacy! Old Stone Binkham school. Gorgeous circa 1869 
home, lovely property, spring fed pond, gazebo. Home has improvements but respected 
deep stone walls, refinished heart pine floor, 50 yr metal shingles, 2 updated bath-
rooms, updated eat-in kitchen w/garden & pond views. Family room/solarium w/picture 
windows & skylight. Won’t last long, call today to view.                      MLS# X1862918
                                                
                                                                             

$435,000

BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE ON 11+ ACRES      
Many architectural features. Ash floors, beautiful built-in cabinets, 
high ceilings with floating beams, fab kitchen with centre island & 
breakfast nook, stunning master bdrm w/lovely ensuite. Beautifully 
treed property with meandering trail to natural wetland. Complete 
privacy near Terra Cotta.                                       MLS#X1885007        

$1,190,000

FABULOUS 14+ ACRES
What a find! Property is very conveniently located for commuting to 
Toronto. Lovely gently rolling land, large building envelope estab-
lished. Lovely pond site soon to have approval. Build your dream 
home overlooking a pond and enjoying a beautiful sunset. Call today 
to view.                                                               MLS# W1900068
                                                
                                                                             

$495,000

FABULOUS FARM WITH 150K INCOME
Run a home based business with guaranteed income. Established turkey business. 3 barns & 
drive shed. Lovely 25 acre property with 2 ponds. Beautifully updated home. Spacious kit & 
awesome dining rm with fireplace. Great for entertaining. Spacious living room overlooking rear 
yard. 4 bdrms. Master has bonus room, great for office or nursery. Finished walkout bsmt with 
fireplace & full bath.  3 garages and an insulated bonus room with sep entrance located off 
garage.  A wonderful and a thriving business. Two totally automated & updated turkey barns. A 
once in a lifetime opportunity!                                          MLS# X1918051   MLS#X1918012

$1,145,000
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